armfield.co.uk
We reserve the right to amend these specif ications without prior notice. E&OE © 2020  Armfield Ltd. All Rights Reserved
 UK office - email: sales@armfield.co.uk   tel: +44 (0) 1425 478781 (for ROW)
USA office - email: info@armfield.inc   tel: +1 (609) 208-2800  (USA only)
Hydraulic Measurement Instruments / H series
H
SERIES
H series product list

 u H40-1-1-G
 u H40-1-2-G
Ordering codes
Packed and crated shipping specifications
Product Volume      Gross Weight Power Supply Key
H40-1-1-A/B/G 0.1m3     10kg
A= 220-240V/1ph/50H
B= 120V/1ph/60Hz
G= 220-240V/1ph/60Hz
H40-1-2-A/B/G 0.15m3        20kg
H40-1-3-A/B/G 0.17m3    30kg
H40-2-1-A/B/G 0.1m3    10kg
H40-2-2-A/B/G 0.15m3    20kg
H40-2-3-A/B/G 0.17m3    30kg
H40 -  Wave Probe System
A simple and robust system for the measurement and recording of water
wave profiles, which uses the principle of measuring the electrical
conductivity between two parallel wires.